
Pre-Construction Meeting: Attendance Log 
Project: Duck Creek South Extension Trail – Bid No. 1228-23
Meeting Date Time: November 27, 2023 at 1:30pm

Name Organization Email
Mark Ellender COG Parks MEllender@garlandtx.gov
Jim Waldbauer BW2 Engineers jwaldbauer@spi-eng.com
Jonathan Watkins BW2 Engineers jwatkins@spi-eng.com
Anthony Favilla Prime Erosion Control afavprim@gmail.com
Scott Hale COG Engineering shale@garlandtx.gov
Richard Drown COG Engineering rdrown@garlandtx.gov
Leo Signey COG Engineering lsigney@garlandtx.gov
Austin Ten Hagen Ten Hagen Excavating austin@thexcavating.com
Greg Firebaugh Dean Construction greg@dean-construction.com
Matt Holt COG Transportation mholt@garlandtx.gov
Matt Aljaafreh Dallas County Public Works Motasem.aljaafreh@dallascounty.org
Micah Baker Dallas County Public Works micah.baker@dallascountry.org
Mike Rozelle COG Engineering mrozelle@garlandtx.gov
Jessie Lira Dean Construction
Richard Fronter Bear Creek Construction richard.F@bccutilities.com
Mike Smith Bear Creek Construction Mike.s@bccutilities.com
Muhammad Khan Team Consultants, Inc. mkhan@teamconsultants.net
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